








10
'

20'

21' 181'

216'

26
2'

26
9'

28
7'

523'

719'

E HOMAN AVE

E BIBI DR

E EMMA DR

N 
W

HI
TT

IE
R 

AV
E

PR
IVA

TE
 D

R

N 
FO

W
LE

R A
VE

N
LE

YA
D R

E MIA DR

E ZOIE DR

E EMMA DR

E SYDNEY DR

E NALA DR

E SASHA DR

E SHIELDS AVE

E PRINCETON AVE

N 
BL

IS
S A

VE

31074007

R-17-014
APN: 310-740-07
2770 N Fowler Ave

0 225 450112.5 Feet
/

EXHIBIT A

CC/UGM
to 

RM-2/UGM IL/UGM to RM-2/UGM

Proposes to reclassify 4.87 acres of property from the CC/UGM (Community Commercial/Urban Growth 
Management) and IL/UGM (Light Industrial/Urban Growth Management) zone districts to the RM-2 
(Residential Multi-Family, Urban Neighborhood/Urban Growth Management) zone district


